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Erme Valley Relays Results - Friday 23rd July 2021

Leg
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Num
78
78

115
87
115
78
79
79
78
122
122
178
115
173
64
37
173
115
178
196
86
82
73
178
73
173
82
79
82
176
176
86
137
55
184
97
97
86
67
177
73
169
79
62
55

Individual Leg Times

Team
Exmouth Harriers SM A
Exmouth Harriers SM A
SWRR Mens A
Tamar Trotters
SWRR Mens A
Exmouth Harriers SM A
Exmouth Harriers SM B
Exmouth Harriers SM B
Exmouth Harriers SM A
SWRR Mixed A
SWRR Mixed A
Torbay Tri Club Men A team
SWRR Mens A
EVH SM
COPAC M
Plymouth Musketeers
EVH SM
SWRR Mens A
Torbay Tri Club Men A team
Plymouth H. Team Carter
SWRR MV60
Exmouth Harriers MV40 A
SWRR V40
Torbay Tri Club Men A team
SWRR V40
EVH SM
Exmouth Harriers MV40 A
Exmouth Harriers SM B
Exmouth Harriers MV40 A
Tavistock Run Project 1
Tavistock Run Project 1
SWRR MV60
SWRR Vet 50 Men’s Team
Plymouth Plodders
Torbay AC SM
Torbay AC Junior Boys
Torbay AC Junior Boys
SWRR MV60
COPAC Women
Tavistock Run Project 2
SWRR V40
Looe Pioneers A
Exmouth Harriers SM B
Legs Miserables
Plymouth Plodders
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MIX
MIX
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MV40
MV40

MV40

MV40

MV40

MV50
NS

MU18

MU18

NS
MV40

NS
NS

Name
Tom Merson
Sam Kelly
Sam Hopton
Jacob Landers
Ollie Thorogood
Rob Ellis
Oli White
James Kelly
Simon Minting
Gwylym Gibson
Alex Crump
Jason Hurford
Jamie Pullinger
Simon Fitze
Thomas Jones
Ross Macdonald
Jamie Frost
Gareth Davies
Jason Harford
James Wickett
Joe Osborne
Scott Jamieson
Nick Bruce-White
Charlie Weston
Jody Bee
Sam Swift
Dave Tomlin
Berihu Hadera
Anthony Hatchard
Alex Peyton-Jones
Liam Nicholls
Gareth Davies
Nick Casey
James Carr
Marc Hagland
Myles Begley
Samuel Hart
Paul Thomas
Victoria Weir
Lewis Mill
Jamie Howard
Mark Deacon
Tristan Kelsall-Spurr
Graham Bale
James Carr

Mins
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

Secs
22
33
36
42
47
04
12
18
19
21
23
33
35
38
39
40
40
46
49
49
59
00
00
01
02
02
09
09
14
17
17
20
23
23
28
28
29
30
30
33
33
34
35
36
37



46
47
48
49
49
49
52
52
52
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
71
73
74
75
75
75
78
79
80
80
82
83
84
84
86
86
88
88
88
91
92
93
94
95
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141
82
80
87

142
46
87

176

176

178
72
55

189
88
73

196

184

174
67
86

117

122

141
67
90
55
68

175
68

141

173

177
87
64
64

180

184

189

137

142

186
83
47

142

137
98
90
83

169

137

The horn blowers
Exmouth Harriers MV40 A
Exmouth Harriers SM C
Tamar Trotters
Easter Bunnies
SDAC Gingerbread Men
Tamar Trotters
Tavistock Run Project 1
Tavistock Run Project 1
Torbay Tri Club Men A team
Hares and Tortoises
Plymouth Plodders
Torbay AC U18 Boys
Tamar Trotters Men V50
SWRR V40
Plymouth H. Team Carter
Torbay AC SM
EVH MV50
COPAC Women
SWRR MV60
EVH Junior U17 mixed
SWRR Mixed A
The horn blowers
COPAC Women
Tamar Trotters
Plymouth Plodders
COPAC U18G
EVH MV40
COPAC U18G
The horn blowers
EVH SM
Tavistock Run Project 2
Tamar Trotters
COPAC M
COPAC M
Torbay Tri Club Men B team
Torbay AC SM
Torbay AC U18 Boys
SWRR Vet 50 Men’s Team
Easter Bunnies
Torbay AC MV40
Exmouth Harriers MV40 B
SDAC Chocolate Brownies
Easter Bunnies
SWRR Vet 50 Men’s Team
Torbay AC Junior Girls
Tamar Trotters
Exmouth Harriers MV40 B
Looe Pioneers A
SWRR Vet 50 Men’s Team

MU18
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV40

MV40

MV50

FU18

MV40

MV50

Joe Hornsby
Mike Musgrove
Scott Jamieson

James Blight

Roger Easterbrook
Harry Harrison

Al Williams
Raymond Tew

Corin Russell

Andy Longthorpe

Graham Bale

Scott Mansfield
Liam McQueen Mason
Crispin Brabner
James Benham
Dave Goodspeed

David Cooper

Dave Rayfield

Tallia Sullivan

David Wilson
Charlie Millward

Nicky Savill
Tim Pratt
Charlene Shorey

Pete Clarke
Scott Mansfield

Molly Shorey

Nick Bristow

Holly Reid
lan langler
Tom Davies
Crispin Chambers
Finlay Allen
Douglas Richardson
James Weir
Jerry Hocking
Kevin Fine
James Larkin
Tim Vialls
Christopher Broadbent

Steve Weeks

Craig Buttler

Stuart Batten

James Saunders
Julian Cabrera
Holly Leman-Liberal

Matt Harris

Tom Packer
Clive Finnemore

James Woolf

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

39
40
41
42
42
42
44
44
44
48
48
51
52
53
54
55
55
07
07
08
09
11
13
15
17
18
18
24
25
26
26
26
27
31
35
35
36
39
44
44
47
47
48
48
48
49
50
51
52
55



96

96

98

98

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
112
112
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
122
124
125
125
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
133
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
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37
97
88
142
75
68
83
37
122
77
177
189
88
199
141
37
68
80
62
175
177
80
88
169
186
46
181
49
138
66
190
47
69
138
84
46
83
64
84
140
186
199
85
85
196
174
186
180
191
189

Plymouth Musketeers
Torbay AC Junior Boys
Tamar Trotters Men V50
Easter Bunnies
Exmouth Harriers FV35 A
COPAC U18G
Exmouth Harriers MV40 B
Plymouth Musketeers
SWRR Mixed A
EVH Junior Girls
Tavistock Run Project 2
Torbay AC U18 Boys
Tamar Trotters Men V50
Plymouth Harriers Mega Mix
The horn blowers
Plymouth Musketeers
COPAC U18G
Exmouth Harriers SM C
Legs Miserables
EVH MV40
Tavistock Run Project 2
Exmouth Harriers SM C
Tamar Trotters Men V50
Looe Pioneers A
Torbay AC MV40
SDAC Gingerbread Men
Torbay Tri Club Mixed A
SDAC Peach Melbas
Relay racers
COPAC Mix
Titanic
SDAC Chocolate Brownies
COPAC Young Ladies
Relay racers
Exmouth Harriers MV40 C
SDAC Gingerbread Men
Exmouth Harriers MV40 B
COPAC M
Exmouth Harriers MV40 C
Teignbridge Trotters
Torbay AC MV40
Plymouth Harriers Mega Mix
Exmouth Harriers MV60
Exmouth Harriers MV60
Plymouth H. Team Carter
EVH MV50
Torbay AC MV40
Torbay Tri Club Men B team
Plymouth H. VW
Torbay AC U18 Boys

MU18
MV50
MV40
FV35
FU18
MV40

MIX
FU18
NS
MU18
MV50
MV40

FU18

NS
MV40
NS

MV50

MV40

MIX
MV50
NR
MIX

FU18
NR
MV40

MV40

MV40

MV40
MV40
MV60
MV60

MV50
MV40
NS
Fv45
MU18

Dan Case
Jake Pascoe
Kevin Edwards
Carl Bennett
Hannah Bown
Molly Gilbey
Ricci Pickett
Justin Frost
Victoria Hill
Bella May
Peter Moyse
Oscar Eve
Andy Pollard
Andy Marshall
Richard Pratt
Damian Dunne
Kate Phillips
Aiden Bown
lan Lamerton
Ray Male
Claire Fraser
David Snook
Guy Petersen
Andy Deacon
Nick Robinson
John Hiscoke
Shaun Collier
Colin Peters
Finley Squires
Chris Shorey
Gary Andrews
John Hiscoke
Abbie Chapman
lan Squires
Jon Mill
Ben Reed
Jos Jones
Dylan Squire
Jon Garrity
Susanna Goffe
Martyn Breslan
Mark Thomas
Hugh Marsden
Des White
Matt Walkey
Andy Trigg
Anthony Raine
Tony Hocking
Jane Allinson
Joe Eastman

15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17

56
56
58
58
59
01
02
04
05
07
09
10
11
12
13
16
17
17
17
18
20
22
25
28
29
31
32
32
33
34
34
40
41
42
43
44
46
47
47
48
49
51
52
54
55
58
59
00
03
05



146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
153
155
156
157
158
158
160
161
162
163
164
164
164
167
167
167
167
171
171
173
174
175
176
176
178
178
180
181
181
183
183
185
185
187
187
187
190
190
192
193
194
195
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199
91
69
69

182
54

174
56
84

138

181

199

117
85
91

195
75

144
76

192
84

190
54

188
77
75

169
80
74

174
61

138
59
98
92
51
54
67

184
69
90
85

117
66
56
54
91
62

118

196

Plymouth Harriers Mega Mix
Plymouth Musketeers 1
COPAC Young Ladies
COPAC Young Ladies
Torbay Tri Club Mix Team 2
Tavistock Talkers
EVH MV50
The Muskie Hunks
Exmouth Harriers MV40 C
Relay racers
Torbay Tri Club Mixed A
Plymouth Harriers Mega Mix
EVH Junior U17 mixed
Exmouth Harriers MV60
Plymouth Musketeers 1
Plymouth H. Team French
Exmouth Harriers FV35 A
EVH FV35
Exmouth Harriers FV55
Plymouth H.Team Goodspeed
Exmouth Harriers MV40 C
Titanic
Tavistock Talkers
Torbay AC MV60
EVH Junior Girls
Exmouth Harriers FV35 A
Looe Pioneers A
Exmouth Harriers SM C
Exmouth Harriers FV35 B
EVH MV50
The Jokey Bolts
Relay racers
TAC Tamar Jaguars
Torbay AC Junior Girls
Plymouth Musketeers 2
SDAC Fondant Fancies
Tavistock Talkers
COPAC Women
Torbay AC SM
COPAC Young Ladies
Tamar Trotters
Exmouth Harriers MV60
EVH Junior U17 mixed
COPAC Mix
The Muskie Hunks
Tavistock Talkers
Plymouth Musketeers 1
Legs Miserables
Brixham Harriers
Plymouth H. Team Carter

MV40

FU18
FU18
MIX
Fv45
MV50

MV40
NR
MIX
MV40
MIX
MV60

FV35
FV35
FV55

MV40

Fv45
MV60
FU18
FV35

Fv35
MV50
MIX
NR
MIX
FU18
NS
FV35
Fv45

FU18

MV60

MIX

MIX

Fv45

NS
MIX

Steve Carter
Mark Sinclair
Madeleine Jones
Imogen Rickard
Shaun Collier
Helen Orme
Simon Swift
Matt Vosper
Des White
Chris Robinson
Glynn Hughes
John Selwood
Lottie Humphrey
Jimmy Joy
Scott Johnson
Rich Atkinson
Cathy Newman
Sarah Hirons
Jenny Reay
Caitlin Mulroy
Scott Jordan
Lee Doyle
Caroline Steven
Max Page Dove
Isabella Trowell
Paula Hawkins
Max Evans
Andrew Pale
Holly Clements
Neil Moffatt
Mark Bolt
Neil Squires
Helen Orme
Emma Harrison
Michael Hockey
Claire Cornish
Jenny Bryant
Weronika Dabska
Nick Robinson
Molly Atkin
Dominic Parnell
Steve Morgan
Isobel Holt
Kate Mugleston
Richard Hick
Sarah Holland
Dan Criddle
Clive Minnett
Simon Toms
Leigh Robinson

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

07
08
09
10
12
16
17
24
24
25
26
31
34
34
37
43
44
48
50
50
50
52
52
52
52
53
53
57
00
01
08
08
09
09
10
12
12
18
18
20
20
21
21
21
23
23
25
26
27
28



196
197
197
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
208
210
211
212
213
214
215
215
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
225
227
228
229
229
231
232
232
234
235
236
237
237
239
240
241
241
241
244
245
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75
63
188
192
49
143
185
175
183
66
127
59
46
99
193
144
98
119
74
49
144
195
119
92
61
143
48
192
127
118
74
171
181
48
60
192
72
99
57
60
56
72
127
36
100
179
175
77
100
49

Exmouth Harriers FV35 A
Friends, Family & Fruitcake
Torbay AC MV60
Plymouth H.Team Goodspeed
SDAC Peach Melbas
It's all a bit Payneful!
Torbay AC FV35
EVH MV40
Torbay AC NS
COPAC Mix
South Devon AC U18 Ladies
TAC Tamar Jaguars
SDAC Gingerbread Men
Maverick Runners Red team
Plymouth H.Team Cartlidge
EVH FV35
Torbay AC Junior Girls
Instinctive Sports
Exmouth Harriers FV35 B
SDAC Peach Melbas
EVH FV35
Plymouth H. Team French
Instinctive Sports
Plymouth Musketeers 2
The Jokey Bolts
It's all a bit Payneful!
SDAC Lemon Drizzles
Plymouth H.Team Goodspeed
South Devon AC U18 Ladies
Brixham Harriers
Exmouth Harriers FV35 B
Looe Pioneers C
Torbay Tri Club Mixed A
SDAC Lemon Drizzles
Too Hot to Trot
Plymouth H.Team Goodspeed
Hares and Tortoises
Maverick Runners Red team
TAC Tamar Gazelles
Too Hot to Trot
The Muskie Hunks
Hares and Tortoises
South Devon AC U18 Ladies
Mums that run
Maverick Runners Blue team
Torbay Tri Club Senior Ladies
EVH MV40
EVH Junior Girls
Maverick Runners Blue team
SDAC Peach Melbas

FV35
NS
MV60

MV50
MV60
FV35
MV40
Fv45
MIX
FU18
MIX

NS

FV35
FU18

FV35
MV50
Fv35

NS
MIX
MV60
NS

FU18
MIX
Fv35
NS
MIX
NS

MIX
NS
MV50

MIX
FU18
NR
NS
NS
MV40
FU18
NS
MV50

Emma White
Bill Christie
laen Sell
Laura Goodspeed
Jeremy Goddard
Neil Rutley
Heather Eve
Mike Hansen
Sara Crosier
Hannah Paul
Lauren Carr
Caroline Steven
Neil Jordain
Warren Johnson
Rebecca Gilham
Becky Lee
Chloe Weeks
Dan Matthams
Lucy Davies
Vince Lagdon
Lucy Cambridge
Chris French
Fred Jenkins
Simon Fewins
Bill Christie
Philip hertio Golom
Guy Henderson
Kellie Boylin
Lizzie Bumby
Neil Hayes
Jenny Reay
Darren Hardwick
Rachel Longthorpe
Ellie Jordan
Liz Housham
Stacey Hocking
Liz Housham
Warren Johnson
Richard Nettleship
Katie Bentley
Jonathon Roberts
Steve Pittaway
Hannah Carr
Viki Masters
Hania Lee
Cassandra Harrison
Dave Church
Libby Kirby
Hania Lee
Steve Carr

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

29
30
30
33
35
40
41
43
48
49
53
55
58
58
59
00
02
07
08
10
10
11
14
15
16
18
24
25
26
27
27
28
29
30
30
33
34
34
35
37
39
43
43
46
47
48
48
48
49
51



246
246
246
249
249
251
252
253
254
254
256
257
258
259
260
261
261
263
264
264
266
266
268
269
270
270
272
272
274
274
276
277
277
279
280
281
281
283
284
285
286
286
286
289
289
291
291
293
294
295
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74
96
183
66
116
63
181
91
56
179
94
179
197
119
58
92
94
96
36
51
170
171
48
59
191
118
180
119
63
117
58
36
185
171
191
170
52
193
191
57
145
93
183
116
170
172
96
197
145
98

Exmouth Harriers FV35 B FV35

Plymouth Musketeers 6 NS
Torbay AC NS Fv45
COPAC Mix MIX
Storm Plymouth MV40
Friends, Family & Fruitcake NS
Torbay Tri Club Mixed A MIX
Plymouth Musketeers 1 M
The Muskie Hunks M
Torbay Tri Club Senior Ladies NS
Plymouth Musketeers 4 M
Torbay Tri Club Senior Ladies NS
EVH Junior Mix 2 NS
Instinctive Sports M
TAC Tamar Antelopes FV35
Plymouth Musketeers 2 NS
Plymouth Musketeers 4 M
Plymouth Musketeers 6 NS
Mums that run NR
SDAC Fondant Fancies FV35
Looe Pioneers B NS
Looe Pioneers C NS
SDAC Lemon Drizzles NS
TAC Tamar Jaguars MIX
Plymouth H. VW Fv45
Brixham Harriers MIX
Torbay Tri Club Men B team NS
Instinctive Sports M
Friends, Family & Fruitcake NS
EVH Junior U17 mixed MIX
TAC Tamar Antelopes FV35
Mums that run NR
Torbay AC FV35 FV35
Looe Pioneers C NS
Plymouth H. VW FVv45
Looe Pioneers B NS
Tuesday Chicks FVv45
Plymouth H.Team Cartlidge F
Plymouth H. VW Fv45
TAC Tamar Gazelles MV50
EVH SW F
Plymouth Musketeers 3 Fv45
Torbay AC NS Fv45
Storm Plymouth MV40
Looe Pioneers B NS
Looe Pioneers D NS
Plymouth Musketeers 6 NS
EVH Junior Mix 2 NS
EVH SW F

Torbay AC Junior Girls FU18

Nicola Kelly
Sarah Robinson
Hayley Ratcliffe

Stephen Blackford
Jonny Matthews
Laura Hilton
Sue Hayes
Kris Jones
Stuart Riley
Davina Cull
Dave Bennett
Cassandra Harrison
Charlotte Watts
Simon Barrett
Sarah Turner
Simon Fewins

Dean Trice
Sarah Robinson

Rachel Cox

Karen Bumby
Emma Collins
Darren Hardwick
Keith Belt
Duncan Tilney
Miranda Burke

Susan Lyle

Matt Power
Dave Matthams

Helen Soby
Tom McDowell

Nicole Heryet
Cherry Roddy
Hayley Ratcliffe
Debbie Jones
Lynsey Williams
Martin Gregory
Debbie Bennett
Michelle Cartlidge
Anne Marshall
Will Walker-Smith
Emily Faircloth
Maggie Lamerton
Anita Ley
Paul Hyde
Louisa Chisholm
Linda Cuff
Louise Rymel
Zara Legg
Linda Bracher
Penny Richards

19

53
53
53
01
01
02
04
07
09
09
10
12
13
15
17
19
19
22
24
24
25
25
27
28
31
31
32
32
35
35
36
38
38
39
40
43
43
45
48
49
51
51
51
52
52
53
53
54
57
00



296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
306
306
309
310
310
312
313
314
315
316
317
317
319
320
320
322
323
323
325
326
327
328
329
330
330
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
342
344
345
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59
47
57
187
61
144
179
116
92
53
197
72
193
94
57
63
171
127
188
48
180
96
76
183
52
95
76
193
52
93
145
185
77
58
53
62
61
143
60
97
187
52
194
187
58
76
116
188
51
36

TAC Tamar Jaguars
SDAC Chocolate Brownies
TAC Tamar Gazelles
Torbay AC Mix
The Jokey Bolts
EVH FV35
Torbay Tri Club Senior Ladies
Storm Plymouth
Plymouth Musketeers 2
Tavy 60 Ladies
EVH Junior Mix 2
Hares and Tortoises
Plymouth H.Team Cartlidge
Plymouth Musketeers 4
TAC Tamar Gazelles
Friends, Family & Fruitcake
Looe Pioneers C
South Devon AC U18 Ladies
Torbay AC MV60
SDAC Lemon Drizzles
Torbay Tri Club Men B team
Plymouth Musketeers 6
Exmouth Harriers FV55
Torbay AC NS
Tuesday Chicks
Plymouth Musketeers 5
Exmouth Harriers FV55
Plymouth H.Team Cartlidge
Tuesday Chicks
Plymouth Musketeers 3
EVH SW
Torbay AC FV35
EVH Junior Girls
TAC Tamar Antelopes
Tavy 60 Ladies
Legs Miserables
The Jokey Bolts
It's all a bit Payneful!
Too Hot to Trot
Torbay AC Junior Boys
Torbay AC Mix
Tuesday Chicks
Plymouth H. Team Bent
Torbay AC Mix
TAC Tamar Antelopes
Exmouth Harriers FV55
Storm Plymouth
Torbay AC MV60
SDAC Fondant Fancies
Mums that run

MIX

MV50
MIX
MIX
FV35
NS
MV40
NS
FV55
NS
MIX

MV50
NS
NS

FU18

MV60
NS
NS
NS

FV55
Fv45
Fv45

FV55

FVv45
Fv45

FV35
FU18
FV35
FV55
NS
MIX
MV60

MU18
MIX
Fv45
FV35
MIX
FV35
FV55

MV40

MV60
FV35

NR

Andrew Martin
Chris Cornish
Paul Chinn
Glen Hawkins
Katie Chambers
Alison Engledew
Laura Holderness
Damon Bruce
Nick Fathers

Helen Kula-Przezwanski

Ed Watts
Deborah Carter
Simone Grigg
Travis Trice
Andy Hughes
Angie Brothers
Kirsty Webb
Maddie Kidd
Nick Dance
Brian Marjoram
Matt Power
Alison James
Sarah Baldwin
Anita Merritt
Sarah-Jane Sinclair
Jasmine Robinson
Alison White
Vicky Sibley
Lisa Light
Miranda Ritchie
Clare Smith
Tessa Hearfield
Lottie Chambers
Sarah Prior
Kate Rogers
Sarah Cross
Helen Metherell
Wilf Taylor
Dawn Lamerton
Chris Kerwin
Charlotte Allen
Charlotte Carvell
Linda Bent
Andy Philipou
Vicky Tilney
Joan Mason
Derren Wilkie
Ray Brown
Michelle Coles
Sarah Mouat

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
23

01
04
05
06
07
11
12
14
15
18
20
20
20
22
24
24
25
27
28
31
32
34
34
36
38
38
39
42
42
45
49
50
56
57
00
00
01
06
08
09
13
24
29
32
37
38
47
47
54
01



346
347
348
349
350
351
352
352
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
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190
140
140
89
99
118
47
182
182
100
53
197
185
145
143
95
94
182
172
190
170
60
195
95
95
99
51
172
172
140
53
89
187
194
90
194
194
100
195
93
93

Titanic
Teignbridge Trotters
Teignbridge Trotters

Tamar Trotters
Maverick Runners Red team
Brixham Harriers
SDAC Chocolate Brownies
Torbay Tri Club Mix Team 2
Torbay Tri Club Mix Team 2
Maverick Runners Blue team
Tavy 60 Ladies
EVH Junior Mix 2
Torbay AC FV35
EVH SW
It's all a bit Payneful!
Plymouth Musketeers 5
Plymouth Musketeers 4
Torbay Tri Club Mix Team 2
Looe Pioneers D
Titanic
Looe Pioneers B
Too Hot to Trot
Plymouth H. Team French
Plymouth Musketeers 5
Plymouth Musketeers 5
Maverick Runners Red team
SDAC Fondant Fancies
Looe Pioneers D
Looe Pioneers D
Teignbridge Trotters
Tavy 60 Ladies
Tamar Trotters
Torbay AC Mix
Plymouth H. Team Bent
Tamar Trotters
Plymouth H. Team Bent
Plymouth H. Team Bent
Maverick Runners Blue team
Plymouth H. Team French
Plymouth Musketeers 3
Plymouth Musketeers 3

=2
m-n-n-nz

MIX

MIX
MIX
NS
FV55
NS
FV35

MV60

MIX

NS

NS

m m

NS
Fv35
NS
NS

FV55

MIX
FV35

FV35
FV35
NS

Fv45
Fv45

Laurence Fahrni
Eleanor Taylor
Lucy Evans
Louise Tapscott
Lisa Flemming
Linda Village
Chris Reece
Karen Wills
Chris Kay
Natalie Marsh
Mhairi McCall
Kian Stanley
Gemma Radcliffe
Holly Cavill
John Shinner
Suzanne Vosper
Bryan King
Dave Hewet
Angela Harrison
Ashley Potter
Carol Beaver
Jackie Faulkner
Paul Randall
Leanne Case
Samantha West
Natalie Gardner
Steph Bartlett
Jay Wagstaff
Julie Gregory
Teresa Holmes
Dene Medland
Debbie Maunder
Kirsten Mundy
Emma McCardle
Dave Pitcher
Hollie Baxter
Chris McGhee
Becky Bellet
Sean Gray
Kathy Weaver-Gore
Lynne Jones

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
29
29
30
30
30

09
15
16
21
23
26
35
35
36
38
40
44
54
02
18
43
55
56
01
02
18
33
41
46
08
28
32
53
02
06
26
27
29
01
11
38
22
33
09
19
37



